WARNING: WEAR
SAFETY GOGGLES USER
AND BYSTANDER
WARNING: TOOL
SAFETY INFO READ
PAGES 376-379
WARNING: COMFORT OR
PLASTIC GRIPS DO NOT PROTECT

RING SHAPE
OVERALL
LENGTH
(L)
BIT
LENGTH
(L1)
DIAMETER
SOCKET
END DS
DIAMETER
DRIVE
END DD
REPLACEMENT
BIT
62-14mm 14mm 6581 IV 83.34 35.00 25.40 41.28 62M14B
62-17mm 17mm 6581 IV 83.34 35.00 30.16 41.28 62M17B
62-19mm 19mm 6581 IV 83.34 35.00 31.75 41.28 62M19B
62-22mm 22mm 6581 IV 95.25 35.00 34.93 41.28 62M22B
62-24mm 24mm 6581 IV 95.25 35.00 39.69 41.28 62M24B
Meets or exceeds ASME B107.110. Refer to reference diagrams on page 235.
3/4" Drive Impact Sockets &
HEX BIT SOCKETS
REPLACEMENT BIT